n Operation with battery or
power supply for mobile use
and fixed installation
n Display for direct reading of
measurement data
n Data logger: save up to
2000 measurements in the
vacuum meter

VD83 - Compact Vacuum Meter Pirani, Datalogger
-Absolute Pressure 100 to 5 x 10 ⁴ mbar
Model designations
n VD83  Compact vacuum meter
 DN 16 ISO-KF with G 1/4 female thread
Dimensions in mm
V   a   c   u   u   m        I   n   s   t   r   u   m   e   n   t   s
60.0
25.0
47.0
1
2
0
.0
3
0
.0
4
4
.0
Accessories
n VD8ZUB  accessory set consisting of:
 VD8CASE  protective plastic case
 VD8N4 power supply 15 V, incl. change-over
  plug, EURO, US, UK, AUS
 VD8ALK  alkaline battery 9 V (vacuum tested);
 WUSB0002 interface cable, 2 m, USB;
® VGR VacuGraph Windows  software
For further accessories and information see our VD8 brochure.
VD83 - Compact Vacuum Meter Pirani, Datalogger
-Absolute Pressure 100 to 5 x 10 ⁴ mbar
Alterations reserved, version 20180202
Thyracont Vacuum Instruments GmbH
Max-Emanuel-Straße 10
94036 Passau, Germany
Phone: +49 (0)851 95986 0
Email: info@thyracont-vacuum.com
V   a   c   u   u   m        I   n   s   t   r   u   m   e   n   t   s
VD83 - Compact Vacuum Meter Pirani, Datalogger
-Absolute Pressure 100 to 5 x 10 ⁴ mbar